## San Dimas Sheriff's Booster Club Annual Car Show Supporting the San Dimas Sheriff Station Public Safety Volunteers 29<sup>th</sup> Show!

When: Sunday, July 28, 2024 Time: 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Where: City of San Dimas Civic Center

245 East Bonita Avenue, San Dimas

Categories Antiques, Street rods, Classics, Special

interests, and Trucks

Judging: Starts 10:00 AM

Awards: Trophy presentation 2:30 PM

Registration: \$40 pre-registration if received by June 16, 2024, \$50 after June 16, 2024

Pre-registration includes a Dash Plaque and one Car Show T-shirt

Check-in time: 6:00 AM

Event activities include music, raffle prizes, vendors, and cold beer

Pancake breakfast and hot dog lunch cooked and served by the San Dimas Mountain RescueTeam

## **Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com**

To register and pay go to <a href="https://www.sdmsheriffsboosters.org/annual-car-show/">https://www.sdmsheriffsboosters.org/annual-car-show/</a> or scan below



This is a Charity Event – All net proceeds go to the San Dimas Sheriff'sBooster Club to support our station Public Safety Volunteers – Uniform Reserves, Mounted Posse, Mountain Rescue, Disaster Communications Services, Law Enforcement Explorers and Civilian Volunteers

San Dimas Sheriff's Station Booster Club is a non-profit 501c3 PO Box 712 – San Dimas, California 91773

Tax Id 95-4834630